V-95
601 050 056 055 054 053 052
AN

0N\ \

004
00s
006
007
008
009

010
011

D ™S 0177018 019 020 021 020 022 023 018 024 025 026 011 027

001 Bolt M10X 30 (8) 002 Spring Washer 10 (8) 003 Gil Plug M16X 1.5 (2) 004 Copper Washer 16 (2) 005 Cylinder Gasket (2) 006 Bearing Cover Gasket (1) 007 Bearing Cover (1) 008
Breather (1} 009 Steel Ball 4 10 (1) 010 Copper Washer 5 (8) 011 Bolt M8 X 25 (14) 012 Oil Gauge Gasket (1} 013 Oil Level Gauge (1) 014 Oil Gavge (1) 015 Oil Gauge Cover (1) 016 Bolt

" M6X 16 (4) 017 Crankease (1) 018 Bearing 308 (2) 019 Crankshaft (1) 620 Conrod (2} 021 Bearing Bush (2) 022 Bolt M8 X 50 (4) 023 Key 10X28 (1) 024 Bearing Shell Gasket {1 025
Bearing Shell (1) 026 Spring Washer 8 (12) 027 Gil Seal 40X 62X 12 (1) 028 Puiley (1} 029 Washer (1) 030 Spring Washer 12 (1) 031 Bolt M123¢45 (1} 032 Circlip 20 (4) 033 Gudgeon Pin (2)
034 Piston (2) 035 Oil Ring (2) 036 Gas Ring (4) 037 Cylinder (2) 038 Valve Plate Gasket (2) 039 Bolt M3 X 10 (4) 040 Spring Washer 3 {4) 041 Intake Valve Sheet (2) 042 Vaive Plate (2) 043
Outlet Valve Sheet {2) 044 Limiter (2} 045 Spring Washer 5 (4) 046 Bolt M5 >C12 (4) 047 Head Gasket (2} 048 Head (2) 049 Three Way 3/47 (1) 050 Nut 3/4” (2) 051 Bolt M8 X 45 (2) 052 Bolt
M10>80 (8) 053 Copper Washer 10 (8) 054 Bridge Type Copper Pipe (1) 055 Nut G3/4” (2)056 Elbow 3/4 (1) '

Uy - v v



V-95

¥3ea nacoca V-95 (V-90)

Kon HaumenoBanune Tpumensemocte,

IIT. Io3unus
001 Bontr M10*30 001
002 [Tpyxwuna 10 002
003 Macinsiaas npodka M16*1,5 003
004 VIUIOTHUTENBHOE KOJBIO 16 004
005 [Tpoxiraaka mumHIpa 005
006 [Tpoxiaaka KpeIKH 006
007 Kppimka moamumanka 007
008 CanyH 008
009 lapuk ¢ 10 009
010 VIIOTHUTENBHOE KOJBIO 8 010
011 Bont M8%*25 011
012 ITpoxitagka Maciioykasarens 012
013 YpoBeHb MacIoyKa3aTels 013
014 Maciioyka3zaTelb 014
015 Kpsitka Macinoykasarens 015
016 Bonr M6*16 016
017 Kaptep 017
018 ITommumank 308 018
019 Konensan 019
020 HlaTyn 020
021 Briagpim 021
022 Bonr M8%*50 022
023 IlImonka 10*28 023
024 [Tpoxnaaka KPBIIIKY TOAIIUATTHAKA 024
025 Kpeimika nmoammumnmanka 025
026 [Ipyxuna 8 026
027 Mankera 40%62*12 027
028 IIxuB 028
029 [ITai6a 029
030 [Tpyxuna 12 030
031 Boar M12*45 031
032 CronopHoe koJib1io 20 032
033 [Tanen nopuiHs 033
034 [TopuieHp 034
035 MacinocbMHOE KOJIBIIO 035
036 KomnpeccrnoHHOE KOIBIO 036
037 Hunuaap 037
038 [Ipoknaaka KjanaHHOW MJIUTHI 038
039 Boar M3*30 039
040 [Tpyxwuna 3 040
041 BrnyckHas nacTHHa KilanaHHOMW TUIMTBI 041
042 Knamanunas minra 042
043 BrinyckHast iiacTHHa KJIaaHHOM TTUTHI 043
044 OrpaHnuurens 044
045 [Ipyxuna 5 045
046 Boar M5*12 046
047 [Ipoknaaka roJoBKH HUJIUHIPA 047

Page 2 of 3




V-95

048 l'onoBka mummHApa 048
049 Tpoitnuk 049
050 latika %4 050
051 Bonr M8*45 051
052 Boir M10*80 052
053 YioTHuTENBHOE KOJIbI0 10 053
054 Pamuatop 054
055 laiika G 34~ 055
056 YroapHuK 056

[Tatpon ¢punbTpa Bo3aymuoro V90 W95 W115

Boznymaerit gmistp B coope V90 W95 W115

V3en Hacoca

Page 3 of 3




	Узел насоса V-95 (V-90)

